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	NAME
	EMAIL
	PHONE

	Steve Larson
	srlarson@bpa.gov
	(503) 230-4999

	Don Kari (Puget)
	DKari@perkinscoie.com
	(425) 635-1406

	Gary Dahlke (Avista)
	Gdahlke@Painehamblen.com
	(509) 455-6012

	Connie Westadt (Sierra Pacific)
	cwestadt@sppc.com
	(775) 834-4196

	Sue Ackerman (NRU)
	Susan.K.Ackerman@comcast.net
	(503) 297-2392

	Terry Mundorf (WPAG)
	terrym@millcreeklaw.com
	(425) 742-4545

	Nancy Baker (PPC)
	nbaker@ppcpdx.org
	(503) 232-2427

	Todd E. Miller (BPA)
	temiller@bpa.gov
	(503) 230-7315

	Margie Schaff (ATNI)
	mschaff@att.net
	(303) 443-0182
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